Price list 2015

in EURO	Daily price	Adult	Children (2-12 years old)	Pitch (tent or caravan, car, light)	Tent pitch (hill area)	Visitors fot 2 hours
Low season	11/04 - 13/06 31/08 - 11/10	4,50	FREE	10,50	10,50	FREE
Low season	13/06 - 27/06 24/08 - 31/08	6,50	3,00	10,50	10,50	FREE
Low season	27/06 - 04/07	7,00	4,50	12,00	11,50	5,50
High season	04/07 - 01/08	9,00	6,00	13,50	11,50	8,00
High season	01/08 - 08/08	12,00	7,50	18,00	11,50	8,00
High season	08/08 - 24/08	13,00	8,00	19,50	13,00	10,00

Prices include: hot shower, parking car, light, washing machines and common refrigerators.

City tax not included

Club card: compulsory charge from June 13th to August 31st: € 19,00 per week per adult; € 10,00 per week for children from 7 up to 14 years old, free of charge bay up to 6 years old. It includes: access to the pool, gyn, animation, beach volley, TV room and ping-pong.

The crew provided of 2 or more cars will pay € 4,00 per day for each additional hour.

From August 8th to 15th the stay may not be less than 5 days.

Offers aand discounts not cumulative

15% less from April 11th to July 4th and from August 24th to October 11th on adult and children rates for members of TCI, ADAC, Carnet Camping International, Plenair.

The crews equipped with 2 or more cars will pay € 4.00 per day for each vehicle more.

The number of person declared at arrival will be charged for the all stay.

Departure after 11.00 am will be charged.

RESERVATIONS: excluding the period from 05/08 to 17/08 it's possible to make reservations for tent or caravan.